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l. At present only one research guide is available. Two research guides for M.Phil./Ph.D. should be made
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2. At least five joumal ofNational & lnternational repute should be subscribed.
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Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Gopal Krishna Gokhale College Kolhapur

Academic Calendar 2018-2019

First Term

Diwali Vacation

Second Term

:- l5/06/2018 to 03/l l/2018

t 0411112018 to 25/lll20l8
-261 1 1 120 18 to 02/05 /20 19

4th Week

02 July - 07 July
tClass room Teaching
begins with Final Time
Table
* Prinicipal's Address
* Department wise

Meetings of Finalization of
AQAR report *

Submission of Details
Planning by various

committees

8th Week

30 July - 04 Aug
*Screening and selection

of students for cultural
activities * Selection of
teams and individuals for
zonal & Inter Zonal sports

Competition * Br.

Khardekar Jayanti * IQAC
Meeting

12th Week

27 Al -1Se t.
* Feedback from Second &
Third Year Students
* Lead College Meeting
* Staff Meeting + NAAC.
Meeting for Submission of
AQAR report ofprevious
year

16th Week

3rd Wee k2nd Weeklst Week

25 June - 30 Junc18 June - 23 Junell June - 16 June
+ Firialization of
Subjects * Meetings of
Subject/s for Extra
Curricular and Co-

Curicular Activities
t Submission of
Annual Teaching Plans
i World Statistics Day
i Chhatrapati Shahu

Maharaj Jayanti

i Career Oriented
Courses Meeting *

Meetings of Commiftees

for Extra-Curricular and

Co-curricular Activities
t Submission of
Departement Wise Result

Analysislntemational
Yoga day

I Commencement of
Admmissions * Staff
Meeting

7th Week6lh Week5th Week

23 Juty - 28 July16 July - 2l July09July - l4July
* Preparation of

NAAC work :r

Publication of Wall
Paper tRemedial

coching for slow &
Advance Leamers
iParent-Staff Meeting

* Welcome of Firit year

Student * Preparation

of NAAC work

* Meetings of Heads

ofthe Departments

with Principal
* Inauguration ofCo-
curricular and Extra-

curricular Activities
r Preparation of
NAAC work

I lth Week1Oth Week9th Week

20 Aug. - 25 Aug.13 Aug, - 18 Aug.6 Aug. - 1l Aug.
tlndependence Day ( l5th
Arg)
*AIumni Meeting
* Feedback from
Erirployers & Social

workers

* Feedback from

Second & Third Year
Students *

Shramdan on College
camius t'

Multimedia week
i Pannel Discussion
* Remedical Coaching
* Blood Donation

camp

* Selection of teams

and individuals for
Zonal & lnter Zonal
sports Competitions
t Intemal
Examinations Unit
Test -l *Youth Club,
Programme * NCC,
NSS t Yuvati
PreranaMunch,
+Library fair tSci.
]\..^^.+i^- ^r^rtr.m

lSth Wcekl4th Weekl3th Week

17 Sept. -22 Sept.l0 Sept. - l5 Sept.3Sept.-8Sept.

Page 1

24 Se t.- 29 Se t.

2TO'
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(for first and
second year students)
* Meetings of Committees
for Extracurricular and Co-
Curricular Activities

40th Week

l0 Mar.- 15 Mar.
* University Examinations

44th Week

7A ril -12 A ril
*Submission of Self
Appraisal Reports
* Publication of College
Magazine.
+ University Examination

48th Wcek

4 -9
+ Summer Vacation
t University Examination

52nd Week

02 June - 07 June
+ Summer Vacation

a)o

+ Career Oriented
Courses Council
Meeting
I Unit Test III (for Third
Year Students only)
+Independence Day (26
January)

* Campus Intervies
(Placement)

*Publication of Wall Paper
r Social activity
* Multimedia week

37th Week 38th Week 39th Week

17 Feb.- 22 Feb. 03 Mar.-8 Mar.
+ Send offof Third year
Students + Unit Test
- IV * Parent Meeting

+ Submisson ofRecords of
Intemal Examinations * '

Career Oriented Courses
Coouncil Meeting

* Submission of True Copies
of Conferences, Workshops
attended by the Staff

4lst Week 42nd Week

17 Mzr. -22 Ntrtr- 24 Mar - 29 Mar 30March-5April
* Submission of
Department Input files
along with Planning for
the next academic year
* University
Examination
+ Prize distibution
cerTnonary

+ Submission offiles of
various Committees along with
plann * University
examination

* Meeting of staff members
for preparation of annual
planning 'r

Submission Teaching
Completion Reports.t UniversityExamination

45th Week 46th Week 47th Week

14 Apri - 19 April 2l April - 26 April , 28 April - 2 May
* Stock Verification +

University Examination
*StaffMeeting

Declaration of next years
planning prepared by I.Q.A.Q.
* Meeting of Admission and
Prospectus Commiftee.

University Examination

+ Academic Audit *
University Examinatiori
* Summer Vacation starts

49th Weck 50th Wcek 51st Week

ll Mav - 16 May l8 May- 23 May 25 May - 30 Mayi Summer Vacation
* University
Examination

* Summer Vacation *
University Examination

24Feb.-lMar.

43rd Week

* Summer Vacation i
University Examination
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First Term

DiwaliVacation

Second Term

- l1/06t2019 to 24/lO/201g
t 25/ l0/20t9 to 20/ I I /2019
i2 I / I I /20 I 9 to 03 /05 /2020

4th Week

0l July - 06 Julv+Class

with Fi
* Princ

beginroom Teaching
nal Time Table
ipal's Address

+ Department wise Meetings
ur r tnatlzatlon of AeAR
report
* Submission of Details

Planning by various
committees

8th Week

29 July - 03 Au
*Screeni ng and selection of
students for cultural activitie* Selection of teams and
ll',)dividuals for zonal & Inter
Zonal sports Competition
+ Br. Khardekar Jayanti* IQAC Meeting

l2rh week

26 .- 3l Au+Feedback from Second &
Third Year Students
* Lead College Meetin
+ Staff Meeting
r NAAC. Meeting for
Suhmissron of AeAR reportof prevlous year

I6th week

2nd Week 3rd Weekl0 June - l5 June 17 June - 22 June 24 June - 29 Junemencement of
Admissions
* Staff Meeting

r Com

* Meetings of Comminle! for
Extra-Curricular and Co_
curricular Activitiesi Submission of Department
wise Result Analysis
* International yosa dav_
(21 " June)

+ Careei
Meeting

Oriented Courses

Curricular Activities
* Submission of Annual

Teaching plans
* World Statistics Dav* Chhatrapati Shahu fraharai
Jayanti (26rh June) '

inal bj
bj

F tzat oon SI U ects
Meet IN Sof u8s ect/S for

CExtra urn u lar dan Co-

Sth Week 6th Wcek 7th WeekO8July - t3Jutv 15 July - 20 Ju ly 22 Juty - 27 July
the Departmenb with
Principal
Inauguration of Co_
curricular and Extra-
curricular ActivitiesI Preparation of NAAC
work

* Meet ings ofHeads of

+ Preparation of NAAC work

* Welc
Student

ome of Firsl year

work

.* Publication of Wall paoer
'Remedial coaching for slow
& Advance Leameri
tParenrstaff 

Meeting

Preparation ofNAAC

gth week l0rh week llth Week5A -l0Au
-17Au12 Au

19A -24 Au
individuals for Zonal &
lnter Zonal sDorts
Competitioni

Ltlre3at Examinations
unrt Iest-l
*Youth Club,
Programme
t NCC, NSS
* Yuvati preranaMunch-

'Library fair
*Sci. Association
ro

* Selec tion of teams and

*AIumni Meetinqt Feedback fromtmplovers &locral workers

*Inde

Arg)
pendence Day ( I5th

l3rh week

* Multimedia week* Pannel Discussion

.* Remedical Coachino* Blood Donation cam"p

Feedback l]'lfro Second 2,
Th rd Year Students

Shramdan on Co 8ecampus

l4th Week lsth week9S -l4Se t, 16S -21 Se 23 Se 28 t.

Shikshan prasarak Mandal,s
Gopal Krishna Gokhale College Kolhapur

Academic Csllendar 2019-2020

lst Week



t Parent Meeting
* Teacher's Day

+Internal Examination Urlit
Test - II
* Seminars
t Publication of Wall Paper
* Ozone day

I Career Oriented Courses
Meeting
* Hindi Day
i Inter Class Competitioris
Debate, Elocution and Essay
Writing

17th Week I8th Week l9th Week
30Sept. - 5 Oct. 7 Oct.-12 Oct. l4 Oct.-19 Oct.i Parents-Teachers

MeelFeedback from
parents
I Internal Examination
I Alumini meet

i Department Meeting * Campus Interviews
(Placement)
+ Meetings of Various Co-
curricular and Extra -
Curricular Committees
+ Social Activity

2lst Week 22nd Weck 23rd Week
27 Oct. - 02 Nov. 4 Nov, -9 Nov. l1 Nov.-16 Nov.I Staff Meeting

* University
Examination
+Shikshan

.Maharshi.Prin. M.R.
Desai Jayanti
* Diwali Vacation

* N.S.S. Camp Planning
I University Oct / Nov Exam
t Diwali Vacation

*Diwali Vacation
r University Oct / Nov
Examination

25th Week 26th Week 27th Week

2 Dec.- 7 Dec. 9 Dec.- l4 Dec.t Meetings of all
committees for Co-
curricular & Extra
curricular Activities

* Social activity * Collection ofarticles form
the students for college
magazlne
+ Annual Sports

29th Week 30th Wee k 3lst Week
2 Dec. - 28 Dec. 30 Dec.- 04 Jan. 06Jan. -l I Jan.t Filling ofteachers

evaluation forms by
students
* Br.Balasaheb
Khardekar Smrutidin

* Publication of Wall Paper
I Parents Meet
t Department wise Meeting
for the Preparation of
Department input files
* Remedial Coaching

rIQAC Meeting Viva -Voce-Subject wise
/Paper wise
t Social activities
* International Youth Day

33rd Week 34th Week 35th Week
27 Jan. -2 Feb. 3 Feb. -8 Feb.

2

* I.Q. eeting
t Intercalss Competitions
r N.S.S.Day
I Debate, Eloctutin & Essay

Writing
* Feedback form First Year
Students
* Staff Meeting

2Oth Week

2l Oct.-26 Oct.
+ Publicationn of Wall Pape
t Remedial Coaching
t Diwali Vacation Starts

24th Week

18 Nov.-23 Nov.
+ Diwali Vacation
*University Oct / Nov.
Examination
* Diwali Vacation Ends
and II term begins

28th Week

16 Dec. - 2l Dec.
*Annual Sports

32nd Week

l3 Jan. - 18 Jan.*viva-Voce-Subject wise
Paper wise

36th Week

l0 Feb. - 15 Feb.

25 Nov. - 30 Nov.

23 Jan. -25 Jan.
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GOPAL KRISHNA GOKHALE COLLEGE

KOLHAPUR

Subject Wise Test Result Report

TEST DATE

Course :

Subject :

Test Type :

SR.NO.

B.Sc. - 1

PHY - PHYSICS

OBJECTIVE

STUOENI NAME

1

2

3

5

o

7

I
't0

't1

12

'13

14

r5

to

17

18

19

20

21

24

za

SNEHA RAJU POL

SURAJ SHIVLING LAMBE

egHEHei sueHesx rxer',reE

SUSHANT RAMESH CHOUGULE

VINAYAK PANDURANG KHOT

ABIO ANJUM JATRATE

pnrier.rxe nHrlnsenia
S4IP!-II-E
AKSHATA KRISHNA HOSURKAR

SWAPNIL SATISH KOTKAR

CHAITANYA DILIP SHINDE

SWAPNIL DAYANAND SHINDE

Cweioop sr einixur',ren
POWAR

SHUBHAM KAILAS TAWADE

TUSHAR SHIVAJI UGAVE

nurunnl pnexeix parir-

MUSKAN RASHID BIJALI

ANIKET NARAYAN MAGAOUM

AVINASH TUKARAM PATIL

vrr'ravnr senoen PATTL

SAMIKSHA GAJANAN JOSHI

RUSHIKESH RAMDAS MALI

HRITIK MAHADEV SHINDE

AOESH VILAS TALEKAR

RUSHIKESH ASHOK WADKAR

unrr'r nnlun prnnveixnn

22 Dec 2018

22 Dec 2018

zzieizote

22 Dec 2018

zzieizota

22 Oec 2018

22 Dec 2018

22 Dec 2018

22 Dec 20'18

zzi"izoia

22 Oec2018

22 Dec 2O1A

22 Oec 2018

22 Oec 2018

22 Oec 2018

22 Dec 2018

ZZ Oec ZOIA

22 Dec 2O1a

ZZ Oitec zotl

22 Dec 2018

22 Oec 2018

22 Oec 2018

22 Oec 2018

22 Oec 2018

22 Dec 2018

10

'10

10

10

10

1o

t0

1o

10

io

t0

io

10

1o

10

1o

t0

10

10

1o

't0

10

10

'lo

10

6

7

4

3

2

1

o

0

6

6

0

2

3

2

2

4

3

0

4

6'

J

3

6

1

7

Page 1 of 4

Date : 17 Jan 2019

t.
.t

TOTAL MARKS MARKS OBTAINEO



Sl-r{O.

26

27

28

29

3o

31

32

33

t
35

36

37

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

SUBHASH SANJAY AREKAR

ROHIT RA'ARAM PATIL

RANJEET SATISH LAMBE

SIDDHARTH RA"'ENORA
BHOSALE

VIJAY DILIP KARVEKAR

SAYALI SURYAKANT HAVAL

unrir.r ulNuooN snerxx

PRATHAMESH NANASO
SHINGARE

ANIKET MAHADEV PARIT

PRATI.IAMESH VISHWANATH
KAPNSE

SALIM MEHBUB SHAIKH

VIJAY VIVEK KOLI

pooLe inrsHNer pnrrr-

PMJKTA PRAKASH THANEKAR

UMED GOGA TAMBOT I

onrneJ onrrnnnye pnirl

SHUBHAM MAHADEV BENDRE

iuirnL snulei urer,ri

PRASHANT SHIVAJI KUMBHAR

PRASAD DILEEP SARATE

DHIRAJ BABAN NIGADE

PRAJYOT ANIL CHOUGULE

HARIKESH BALWANT YAOAV

OMKAR DILIP NIKADE

YUKTESH RAJENDRA JADHAV

OMKAR SANJAY SHINDE

VAISHNAVI SAMBHAJI PATIL

AJINKYA ANIL KAVADE

ABHISHEK HINDURAO PATIL

SHIVANI SHIVAJI GONDHALI

PRATIK SANJAY DIVASE

SHIVAM VIKqS YADAV

SWATI DILIP DHANKE

KOMAL MADHUKAR RAWOOL

^,'

fEST DATE

22 Dec 2018

22 Oec 2O1A

22 Oec 20'18

22 Dec 2018

22oec2oig

22 Dec 2018

ZZ Oec ZO'le

22 Dec 2O1A

22 Dac 2018

22 Dec 2O'lA

ZZ O"" ZOle

22 Oec 2018

zz iec zota

22 Dec 20'18

zzoteczirc

22 Dec 2018

zz i"" zote

22 Oec 2018

zzdeizota

22 Oec 2018

zz oec zifi
22 Dec 20'18

22 Dec 2018

22 Dec 2018

22 Oec 201,8

22 Oec 20'18

22 Oec 20'18

22 Dec 2018

22 Dec 2018

22 Dec 2018

22 Dec 2018

22Dec2018

22 Oec 2018

22 Oec2Ola

TOTAL MARKS

10

10

10

10

'to

10

'10

10

'10

10

'10

10

10

10

't0

'10

10

10

10

'10

10

10

't0

10

10

10

10

'10

10

10

10

'10

10

10

IUARKS OBTAINED

0

4

o

6

4

0

o'

4

o

4

;
3

o'

0

0'

4

3

0

8

4

3

5

;
0

2

3

7

3

;
6

2

2

2

2

Date : 17 Jan 2019

Page 2 of I

STUDEIT AME



iR.:NO. STUOENT NAME

SUSEN LIVIS JOSEF

PRIYANKA SANJAY PATIL

uuurazr\/r rrnozirler.r perHerl

SANDIP NANDKUMAR ZANGARE

neN.rrr rer.re.I Perrl

SAKSHI SURESH MANE

SrUnerl alrl rrrOUiH

AYAN HARUN MUJAWAR

pnveN snoesHv weiHenren

MKANKSHA AJIT
DilILASAWANJ

SUPRIYA SUNIL JADHAV

DIVYATA DATTATRAY AGALE

mlut- sHrvert PowAR

OMKAR SHASHIKANT
KULAVMOOE

POONAM PRAKASH NIMBATKAR

OMKAR MARUTI BAVACHE

ADIryA SANJAY CHOUGULE

PRATIK BATASO LAS

NISHA SIDDHANATH SHINDE

DIPALI RAVSAHEB LOKHANDE

SHRADDHA PRAKASH RANE

ANKITA SHIVAJI BODAKE

SUNNY TANAJI OEWNOC

RUTUJA RAJU MELAGE

KISHORI KRUSHNAT GONUGADE

MAYURI SHRIPATI ADURE

MALIKA SHABBIR KAZI

SAYALI SANJAY SUTAR

TEST DATE

22 Dec 20'18

22 Dec 2018

22 Oec 20'18

22 Dec 2018

io.izots
22 Oec 2018

ZZ O." ZOlg

22 Dec 2018

zzi.izota
22 Dec 20'l.8

22 Dec 2018

22 Dec 2018

zz o"izota

22 Dec 2018

22 Dec 2018

22 Oec 20'18

22 Oec 2018

22 Oec 2018

zz i"" zota

22 Dec 2018

zz o"" zilg

22 Oec 2018

ZZ Oec ZO\A

22 Oec 2018

Zz i"" ZO1A

22 Oec 2018

22 Oec 2018

22 Dec 2018

TOTAL MARKS

t0

10

t0

1o

10

1o

10

10

't0

1o

10

io

10

1o

'10

't0

t0

1o

10

1o

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

MARXS OBTAINED

J

5

7

7

3

3

3

1

0

4

2

;
0

o'

0

7

o

2

4

7

;
0

1

7

7

7

7

7

60

61

62

os

64

oi

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

33

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

o,

NEHA SHANKAR LOHAR

PRIYANKA ANNASAHEB
SATPUTE

AKSHATA KRISHNA HOSURKAR

SWAPNIL SATISH KOTKAR

CHAITANYA OILIP SHINDE

26 Oec 2018

26 Dec 2018

26 oec 2018

26 Dec 2018

26 Dec 2018

10

10

10

'10

'10

2

8

0

3

2

Page 3 of IDate : 17 Jan 2019

Test Name : physics B.sc.1 ppr 2



Course :

Subiect ;

Test Type :

SR.NO.

B.Sc. - 1

ELE. ELECTRONICS

OBJECTIVE

STUDENT NAME

GOPAL KRISHNA GOKHALE COLLEGE

KOLHAPUR

Subiect Wise Test Result Report

TEST DATE TOTAL MARKS MARKS OBTAINED

5

0

o

7

0

I
2

o

0

8

0

0

1

I

5

6

7

I
9

10

11

12

13

SNEHA RAJU POL

ABHISHEK SUBHASH KHAMBE

vrHeVnx pnNoUner.rC xior
PRASAD BAEASAHEB PATIL

nNriei lrenevnN l,reCnourr,r

RUSHIKESH RAMDAS MALI

SIDDHARTH RAJENDRA
qfosALE

SAYALI SURYAKANT HAVAL

ANIKET MAHADEV PARIT

seirur r,lrHeue sxAtKH

DHIRA.I BABAN NIGADE

nOnrr nerr,tesn CHOrnr'ri

AYAN HARUN MUJAWAR

20 Dec 2O1a

20 Dec 2018

20 Dec 2018

20 Dec 2018

ZO Oec ZOIA

20 Dec 2018

20 Oec 2O1A

20 Dec 2018

20 Dec 2018

20 Dec 2018

20 Oec 2018

20 Dec 2018

20 Dec 2018

10

10

1o

10

10

't0

10

10

10

10

10

t0

10

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

SNEHA RAJU POL

ABHISHEK SUBHASH KHAMEE

VINAYAK PANDURANG KHOT

ONKAR ABAJI MORE

ANIKET NARAYAN MAGADUM

RUSHIKESH RAMDAS MALI

ANANT GAJANAN LOHAR

ANIKET MAHADEV PARIT

PRITAM SUNIL GURAV

DHIRAJ BABAN NIGADE

ROHIT RAMESH GHOTANE

21 Oec 2018

2'l Oac 201a

21 Oec 20'18

21 Dec 2018

21 Oec 2018

21 Oec ?018

21 Oec 2018

2'l Oec 20'18

21 Oec 2018

2'l Oec 2018

21 Oec 2018

10

10

10

10

10

10

'10

t0

10

10

10

6

5

4

2

2

2

0

5

6

3

Page 1 of i
Date : 17 Jan 2019

Test Name : Ele.t oni6 pap€r 1

1

2

3

Test Name : Eloclronics papot 2



SR.NO.

26

STUDENT NAME

RANJIT TANAJI PATIL

TEST DATE

21 Oec 2018

TOTAL MARKS

10

MARKS OATAINED

5

J
AYAN HARUN MUJAWAR 21 Dec 2018 10

Date : 17 Jan 2019
Page 2 of 2



iAnn

GOPAL KRISHNA GOKHALE COLLEGE

KOLHAPUR

Test Result Report

i

rr
Coulse

Subject

Tsst

: B.Sc. (C.S ) - 1

I O/S - COI,IPUTER SCIENCE

: asc-12,.

TOTALMARKS MARKSOBTAINED rEST DATE
SR.NO. NAME

'l

2

3

4

5

'"6

7

8

.9

'10

11

't2

13
:

i+

15

16

17

18

19

20

ABHI RAJENDRA PAWAR

ADITYA ARJUN MAGAR

,.IISHWARYA MOHAN ADNAIK

AKHIL BANDOPANT PATIL

ANKITA LAXMAN PATIL

ARYA KASHINATH MALI

ASISH BHIKAJI PATIL

HARSHADA ANIL PATIL

KEDAR SHIVAJI JADHAV

KISHOR PRAIGSH NAIK

KRANTI DILIP SANKPAL

KUNAL MAHAVIR PATIL

OMKAR DHRUKUMAR POL

oMKAR SHANKAR JAoHAV

. PRASHAiIT, VISITWAS KAMBLE

PRATHAMESH SUSHANT JADHAV

PRATHAMESH MANIK PATIL

PRATHAMESH ANIL PAT'L

PRATHAMESH DHANPAL MALI

PRATHAMESH PANDURANG
REVADEI(AR

PREM ANIL,VHATKAR

PR UTI.IVIRAJ SURYAKANT CHAVAN

RAHUL SURESH NIKAM

RAVIRAJ VINAYAK PATIL

ROTTAN DHANAJI MOHITE

RO}IAN BIARMA PATIL

ROHIT MAHAOEV KHARAOE

7.00

2.00

4.00

8.00

9.00

6.00

0.00

27-10-2018 2:24 pm

30-1G2018 1r10 pm

30-10-2018 2:21 pm

27-10-2018 3116 pm

01-11-2018 12:51 pm

27-10:2018 3'll pm

29-10-2018 2:50 pm

27- 1G2018 2136 pm

2$.10,2018 2:00.pra

29-1G2018 1:26 pm

27-10-2018 326pm

27-10-2018 2:17 pm

29-10-2018 12:07 pm

so-roz916 
-t2:+6 

pm

29.1&20r8. ! r,18 pm

3O-tO-ZO1e l,SU pm

31-10-2018 12:5b pm

31-10-2018 12:55 pm

30-1G2018 2:15 pm

30-10-2018 2:21pm

3G1G2018

29-1G2018

27-'.t0-2018

30-10-2018

28-1G2018

27-10-2018

27-10-20,18

10.00

10.00

10.00

'10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

1o.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

'10.00

5.00

9.00

9.00

3.00

3.00

5.00

9.00

4.00

9.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

7.00

8.00

8.00

7.O0

7.00

2'l

23

24

25

26

27

Dale 26h2l2o't|
Page '1 of 2

l,'t o.

2:il0 pm

2:49 pm

2:19 pm

1:Al pm

5:r4 pm

3104 pm

2:29'pm

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00


